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Ryan Bell

Rebecca Neaterour

Daniel Ricci

Leah Ricci
Kaydee Bliss

Joey Twardowski
Johnathan Ricci
Kyle Bliss

Alex Rodriguez

Annalise Ricci
Andrea Brandner
Christine Ricci

Anthony Hernandez

Matt Haage

Anna Postula
Emily Wise

James Durdan

Ashlyn Haage
Zoe Postula

Keith Varland
Steven Holcomb
Bryan Essman

Timothy Ricci
Joe Brandner

Candis Kenny

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

St Bede DbRUiNs 3 MILE FUN RUN/WALK

ST BEDE ACADEMY 6:00 PM
SATURDAY JUNE 2, 2018

TOP MALE FINISHERS
44 Oglesby

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS
18 Streator

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 -09
5 Lostant

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 -09
8 Lostant
7 Streator

MALE AGE GROUP: 10 -14
14 Mark
10 Lostant
11 Streator
10 Hennepin

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 10 -14

11 Lostant
11 Ladd
13 Lostant

MALE AGE GROUP: 15 -19
15 Depue
15 Granville

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 15 -19

17 La Salle
19 Sheridan

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 -24
21 Grand Ridge

20 -24
20 Granville
20 La Salle

MALE AGE GROUP: 25 -29

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 -29

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 -34
32 Princeton
31 Streator
32 Streator

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 -34

MALE AGE GROUP: 35 -39
39 Lostant
37 Ladd

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 -39

39 Peru

IL

IL

IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
IL

IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

IL

18:

21:

49:

30:
:23

42

21:
27:
31:
39:

41:
43:
44

19:
24

27:
49:

24

23:
25:

21:
124
22

21

28:
31:

24

55

15

35

57

04
04
52
10

32
09
10

54
40

49
30

126

05
12

14

14

51
50

:56

16:

10:
14:

13:
:23
14:

14

~J

:06

:51

32

19
08

:02
:02
10:
13:

38
04

51

44

: 38
:14

17
:30

:09

:42
: 24

:05
:08
:25

:37
: 37

:19



w N

o0 WN

w N =

W N

SN

W N

N =

Joe Bornac

Shawn Bernardoni

Tom Smith
Brad Bliss
Kory Katkus

Carmela Rodriguez
Christina Weber
Stephanie Phillips
Kristen Eustis
Jennifer Bliss
Lori Wischermann
Kathleen Ricci

Bob Kolczaski
Michael Rodriguez
Craig Scaife

Shawn Bernardoni
Charlene Hamann
Jeanette Samek
Catherine Wise

Joe Bornac
Juan Leg

Tim Postula
Raymond Berry

Joy Weide

Clinton Carter
John Thomas

David Hancock
William Liesse

Mary Beth Potthoff

Theresa Hart
Kelly Duttlinger

TOP MALE MASTER FINISHER
51 La Salle

TOP FEMALE MASTER FINISHER

46 Leonore

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44

43 Peru

40 Streator

42 Toluca

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
40 Hennepin
40 Peru
43 La Salle
44 La Salle
40 Streator
44 Ottawa
40 Lostant
MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
48 Tonica
48 DePue
46 Ottawa

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
46 Leonore
45 Streator
49 Streator
45 Sheridan
MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
51 La Salle
52 Streator
50 La Salle
50 Streator

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
52 Magnolia

MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59

59 Minooka

57 Grand Ridge

58 Peru

57 Dalzell

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
58 Peru
59 Tonica
55 Oglesby
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William Vesely
Carroll Lulay
Greg Durdan

Valerie Vesely
Marsha Zeglis
Janice Studer

Dan Rolando
Jon Bastuck
James McPhedran

Kathy Bastuck
Ann Harlow

Ronn Baker

Randy Comba
Jim Stoutner

Mary Jane Pratt

Barbara Gurtler

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
64 Ottawa
61 Morton
60 Grand Ridge

60 - 64
61 Ottawa

63 Spring Valley
62 Peru

MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
65 Oglesby
69 La Salle
68 Peru

65 - 69
66 La Salle
66 Ottawa

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 74
70 Streator

70 - 74
MALE AGE GROUP: 75 - 79
76 Princeton

75 Peru

75 - 79
79 Granville

MALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 99

80 - 99
83 Peoria
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